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The place from Pittsburgh offers 68 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.8.
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Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
Sauces

GRAVY

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS
Mexican Dishes
NACHOS GRANDE
Mexican
QUESADILLA
fippetizers
BATTERED CHEESE STICKS
Chickien Wings
WINGS

Pizza Menu

PHILLY STEAK PIZZA

Hot Wraps

HOT ITALIAN WRAP

$6.0

$13.0

$11.0

$14.5

$12.5

$11.0

$18.0

$15.0

$14.0
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House Specials

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Hoagies
THE GODFATHER HOAGIE

Build 11 Burger

1/2 LB. BEEF BURGER

8" Half Hoagies

MEDITERRANEAN HOAGIE

Hot Ttalian Sandwiches

HOT ITALIAN HOAGIE

Ingredients Used

CHILI

Starters

PITA TRIANGLES AND HOUSE
HUMMUS

POTATO PANCAKE MIDGES

Rustic Pizzas
BP3 PIZZA

PESTO CHICKEN AND ROASTED
RED PEPPER PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes fre

$15.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0

$15.0
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Being Served
BURGER
PANINI

Uncategorized

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER
WRAP

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER
HOAGIE

SPINACH AND
. \ ARTICHOKE DIP

SOFT PRETZEL
STICKS

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
PLAIN PIZZA

Burger

TURKEY BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

Side Dishes
GRITS

WAFFLE FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
STEAMED BROCCOLI

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0
$15.0
$11.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.5
$5.0

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP
ALAMO WRAP

JALAPENO RANCH CHICKEN
WRAP

THE GODFATHER WRAP
TUSCAN TURKEY WRAP

Hloagies find Wraps
TUSCAN TURKEY HOAGIE
THE MIGHTY QUINN WRAP
THE MIGHTY QUINN HOAGIE

JALAPENO RANCH CHICKEN
HOAGIE

ALAMO HOAGIE
PHILLY STEAK HOAGIE WRAP

Salads

COLESLAW

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED STEAK SALAD
CALIFORNIA SPRING SALAD
GREEK SALAD

STRAWBERRY CHICKEN SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Sandwiches

GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH
BIG BAKED FISH SANDWICH

REUBEN SANDWICH
RACHEL SANDWICH

FRENCH DIP AU JUS
AND FRIES SANDWICH

$13.0
$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$5.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$14.5
$14.5

$15.5

$15.0
$14.0
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GRILLED CLUB $13.0 PHILLY STEAK HOAGIE $14.0
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $12.0
BLT SANDWICH $10.0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.0
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Pittsburgh, US, United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-23:00
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