



https://menulist.menu 735 Copeland St, 15232, Pittsburgh, US, United States +14126212575,+14126211188 - https://www.cappysonwalnut.com









HOT ITALIAN WRAP



Drinks		House Specials	
DRINKS		CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Hot Drinks	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	COFFEE	
Chicken		Hoagies	
BONELESS WINGS	\$13.0	THE GODFATHER HOAGIE	\$14.0
Sauces		Build A Burger	
GRAVY		1/2 LB. BEEF BURGER	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes		8" Half Hoagies	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0	MEDITERRANEAN HOAGIE	\$14.0
Mexican Dishes		Hot Italian Sandwiches	
NACHOS GRANDE	\$14.5	HOT ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$14.0
Mexican		Ingredients Used	
QUESADILLA	\$12.5	CHILI	
Appetizers		Starters	
BATTERED CHEESE STICKS	\$11.0	PITA TRIANGLES AND HOUSE HUMMUS	\$11.0
Chicken Wings		POTATO PANCAKE MIDGES	\$11.0
WINGS	\$18.0	Rustic Pizzas	
Pizza Menu		BP3 PIZZA	\$15.0
PHILLY STEAK PIZZA	\$15.0	PESTO CHICKEN AND ROASTED RED PEPPER PIZZA	\$15.0
Hot Wraps		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e

\$14.0



Being S	Served		Wraps		
BURGER			MEDITERR	ANEAN WRAP	\$13.0
PANINI			ALAMO WE	RAP	\$14.0
Uncate	aorized		JALAPEÑO WRAP	RANCH CHICKEN	\$14.0
·	CHICKEN TENDER		THE GODF	ATHER WRAP	\$14.0
WRAP	OHOKEN TENDER	\$14.0	TUSCAN T	URKEY WRAP	\$14.0
BUFFALO HOAGIE	CHICKEN TENDER	\$14.0	Hoagie	And Wraps	
Entrées			TUSCAN T	URKEY HOAGIE	\$13.0
au ees			THE MIGHT	TY QUINN WRAP	\$13.0
	SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$11.0	THE MIGHT	TY QUINN HOAGIE	\$13.0
	SOFT PRETZEL STICKS	\$11.0	JALAPEÑO HOAGIE	RANCH CHICKEN	\$14.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$11.0	ALAMO HO	AGIE	\$14.0	
		PHILLY STI	EAK HOAGIE WRAP	\$14.0	
Pizza			0 1 1		
BUFFALO	CHICKEN PIZZA	\$15.0	Salads		
BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA	\$15.0	COLESLAW		\$5.0
PLAIN PIZ	ZA	\$11.0	GRILLED C	CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
			GRILLED S	TEAK SALAD	\$15.0
Burger			CALIFORN	IA SPRING SALAD	\$15.0
TURKEY B	URGER	\$13.0	GREEK SA	LAD	\$15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST		\$13.0	STRAWBERRY CHICKEN SALAD \$15.0		\$15.0
BURGER			HOUSE SA	LAD	
VEGGIE BI	URGER	\$13.0	0 1		
Side Dishes			Sandwiches		
	91 LE 9			REUBEN SANDWICH	\$14.5
GRITS				RACHEL SANDWICH	\$14.5
WAFFLE F		\$7.0		FRENCH DIP AU JUS AND FRIES SANDWICH	\$15.5
	OTATO FRIES	\$7.0	CDILLEDS		\$15.0
ONION RIN		\$7.5			
STEAMED	BROCCOLI	\$5.0	DIG BAKEL	O FIOR SANDWICH	\$14.0



GRILLED CLUB	\$13.0	PHILLY STEAK HOAGIE	\$14.0
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$12.0		
BLT SANDWICH	\$10.0		
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0		



Angela's Cafe

735 Copeland St, 15232, Pittsburgh, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-23:00

